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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 07/01/2026 AFSAL K BASHEER BASHEER K P (FTHR) 9/432, 
KARIMATTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

2 07/01/2026 SOJAN P T THOMAS (FTHR) 01/36 
PUTHUSSERIYIL, 

VAZHITHALA, 
PURAPUZHA, 
VAZHITHALA, 

685583, 
THODUPUZHA

  

3 07/01/2026 JOLLY ANTO ANTO (HSBN) 05/303 
KOTTARATHIL, 
CHEENIKUZHI, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
CHEENIKUZHI, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

4 07/01/2026 KASSIM RAWTHER HAMEED RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

12/156 UKKINI 
VEETTIL, 

EDAVETTY, 
KARIKKODE, 

EDAVETTY P O, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

5 07/01/2026 PARVAN SAJEEV SAJEEV K K (FTHR) 3/304 
KOOVAKKATTIL, 

VENGALLOOR, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 

VENGALLOOR P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

6 07/01/2026 SULAIKHA ABDUL 
KHADER 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

12/217 D2 
KODIPPARAMBIL, 

KUNNAM, 
KARIKKODE, 

MUTHALAKODAM, 
685605, 

THODUPUZHA

  

7 07/01/2026 ANJU P S SURESH P S (FTHR) MANNARATHARAPUTHENPURAYIL, 
KUMBAMKALLU, 

KARIKKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

8 07/01/2026 JIYAS K JAFFAR JAFFAR K IBRAHIM 
(FTHR)

2/146 
KUNNUMPURATH, 

CHILAVU, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

CHILAVU P O, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

9 07/01/2026 ASHIK SAJI SAJEEV M P (FTHR) MUNDACKAL, 
KAITHAKKODE, 
THODUPUZHA, 
VENGALLOOR, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  

10 07/01/2026 JESNA MARY 
JENSON 

JENSON THOMAS 
(FTHR)

06/60 ERUMELIL, 
PURAPUZHA, 
PURAPUZHA, 

PURAPUZHA P O, 
685583, 

THODUPUZHA

  

11 07/01/2026 BALAN 
PARANGODAN 

PARANGODAN 
(FTHR)

05/141CHOLAYKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAVALA, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
MULAPPURAM, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

12 07/01/2026 AMAL SAJI SAJI M P (FTHR) MUNDACKAL, 
KAITHAKKODE, 
THODUPUZHA, 
VENGALLOOR, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  

13 07/01/2026 ABEES SALAM ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VANIYAPPURAYIL 
HOUSE, KALIYAR, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
KALIYAR, 685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

14 07/01/2026 ANITTA JOHNSON SHYNI JOHNSON 
(MTHR)

PUTHANPURACKAL, 
MULLARINGADU P O 

MOONNETTY, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
MULLARINGADU, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

15 07/01/2026 SHAHITHA SAJEER SAJEER  M S (HSBN) 15/82 MUNDACKAL, 
KARIKKODE, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

16 07/01/2026 ASNA MOL K A FAIZAL E M (HSBN) ELPARAMBIL, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA P 

O, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

17 07/01/2026 K P VENUGOPALAN 
NAIR 

PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

PUTHIYAPARAMBIL, 
EDAVETTY, 
KARIKODE, 

EDAVETTY, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

18 07/01/2026 NANDANA SAJI SHIJI P N (MTHR) KANDATHINKARA, 
ANCHIRI, ALAKODE, 

ANCHIRI, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

19 07/01/2026 BADUSHA SALIM SALIM (FTHR) 13/385 MANAPATTU, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

VANNAPPURAM P O, 
685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

20 07/01/2026 SAUMYA ABDUL 
KARIM 

ABDUL RAUOOF P S  
(HSBN)

34B 
PULICKAKUNNEL, 

PAREKAVALA, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

21 07/01/2026 SUFIYAN SUDHEER SUDHEER 
ABDHULKAREEM 

(FTHR)

INCHAKKATTIL, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY P O, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

22 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFAN 

ISMAIL (FTHR) CHUDUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ELAMDESAM, 
VELLIYAMATTOM, 
ELAMDESAM P O, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

23 07/01/2026 Asna K Y Yoosuf (FTHR) 336, Amayapra, 
Udumbannoor, 

Amayapra, 685595, 
Thodupuzha

  

24 07/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN M A ANILKUMAR M C 
(FTHR)

05/151 
MUKHAYAPPILLIL, 

PURAPUZHA, 
PURAPUZHA, 

PURAPUZHA P O, 
685583, 

THODUPUZHA

  

25 07/01/2026 MANESH MATHEW MATHEW T V (FTHR) THEKKEL, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

26 07/01/2026 IMMANUEL LEVIN S T L SAMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

11/405 
THARAYAPLACKAEL, 

KALIYAR, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

KALIYAR P O, 
685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

27 07/01/2026 GINITHA K L MANESH MATHEW 
(HSBN)

THEKKEL, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

28 07/01/2026 KAVITHA P K BYJU T R (HSBN) THEKKUMKATTIL, 
MYLACOMBU P O, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MYLACOMBU, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

29 07/01/2026 ANEESHKUMAR T K KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) THOTTUMKARAYIL 
HOUSE, MUTTOM, 

MUTTOM, MUTTOM 
P O, 685587, 

THODUPUZHA

  

30 07/01/2026 AKHIL S KAPPEN SAJU C KAPPEN 
(FTHR)

04/55 KAPPIL, 
KODUVELI, 

KODIKULAM, 
KODUVELI, 685581, 

THODUPUZHA

  

31 07/01/2026 ANGEL JOSHY JOSHY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

12/119 
NADUTHOTTIYIL, 

KALIYAR, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

KALIYAR P O, 
685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

32 07/01/2026 V SAJI NARAYANAN (FTHR) VARICKAYANICKAL, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

33 07/01/2026 Arathy Pradeep Pradeep M S (FTHR) Madakkatharayil, 
Udumbannoor, 
Udumbannoor, 

Cheenikkuzhi, 685595, 
Thodupuzha

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

34 07/01/2026 DENNA BIJU BIJU PAUL (FTHR) AREEPPARAMBIL, 
VELLIYAMATTOM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
VELLIYAMATTOM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

35 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
IBRAHIM

IBRAHIM (FTHR) KARAKUNNEL, 
EDAVETTY, 

THODUPUZHA, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

36 07/01/2026 MARY THANKAPPAN 
(HSBN)

CHUNDANMANAYIL 
HOUSE, 

NEYYASSERY, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
NEYYASSERY, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

37 07/01/2026 KAVYA CHANDRAN CHANDRAN P A 
(FTHR)

PARAPPIL, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

38 07/01/2026 AHAMMED  
BASHEER

ISMAYIL (FTHR) THANNAMALAYIL, 
MANGUZHI, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

39 07/01/2026 ABITHA AJEEVAN AJEEVAN (FTHR) VADAKKEKARA, 
KONNAKAMALAPARA, 

THODUPUZHA, 
KOLANI, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

40 07/01/2026 SOBHANA KUMARI K P VENUGOPALAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

PUTHIYAPARAMBIL, 
EDAVETTY, 
KARIKODE, 

EDAVETTY, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

41 07/01/2026 KUMARI P D P C SHAJI (HSBN) 12/206B 
PAREKUNNEL, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

42 07/01/2026 ANEESA C A MUHAMMED SADIK 
V S (HSBN)

326A,VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
ELAMDESAM, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
ELAMDESAM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

43 07/01/2026 ASHLY K SASI SASI K A (FTHR) KARIKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPERIYARAM, 
MANAKKAD, 

PUTHUPERIYARAM, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

44 07/01/2026 ANCE MARIA 
DEVASIA 

DEVASIA ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

02/240 ATTAPPATTU, 
VELLELLU, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
PULICKATHOTTY P 

O, 685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

45 07/01/2026 BYJU T R RAGHAVAN (FTHR) THEKKUMKATTIL, 
MYLACOMBU P O, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MYLACOMBU, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

46 07/01/2026 AMAL BENNY BENNY V V  (FTHR) VALLUSSERYKUDIYL, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

47 07/01/2026 RASHEED PAREETH FIMINA (WIFE) VELLAKUDIYIL, 
IRUKKUPALAM, 

VELLIYAMATTAM, 
ELAMDESHAM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

48 07/01/2026 FARHANA SAKEER SAKEER HUSAIN K K 
(FTHR)

KUZHIMANDAPATHIL, 
KOTHAYIKUNNU, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  

49 07/01/2026 NISHA XAVIER XAVIER  (FTHR) 5/3 VADAKKEKARA, 
CHEENIKUZHI, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
CHEENIKUZHI, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

50 07/01/2026 SIYA SIDHIC SIDHIC (FTHR) 100/
PLATHOTTATHIL, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

51 07/01/2026 FATHIMA  SAMAD ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

PALIYATHU, 
IDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
IDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

52 07/01/2026 THANKAPPAN 
NELLAN 

NELLAN (FTHR) CHUNDAMANAYIL 
HOUSE, 

NEYYASSERY, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
NEYYASSERY, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

53 07/01/2026 SHIJI C JOSE JOHNSON C M (HSBN) CHAKKUNGAL, 
CHERUTHOTTINKARA, 

KODIKKULAM, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

54 07/01/2026 BUSTHANA SAKEER SAKEER HUSAIN K 
K  (FTHR)

KUZHIMANDAPATHIL, 
KOTHAYIKUNNU, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  

55 07/01/2026 NAZEER SULAIMAN (FTHR) KUZHIMULLIL, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

56 07/01/2026 NAZRIN FATHIMA E 
M  

MUJEEB REHMAN 
(FTHR)

EDATHIPPARAMBIL, 
VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 
VENGALLOOR, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

57 07/01/2026 ANEESA NASSAR NASSAR K M  (FTHR) KAINICKAL HOUSE, 
EAST KALOOR, 

THODUPUZHA, EAST 
KALOOR P O, 685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

58 07/01/2026 Swapna Jeemon Jeemon (HSBN) 368, Thottumkal, 
Velliyamattam, 
Velliamattom, 

Velliamattam, 685588, 
Thodupuzha

  

59 07/01/2026 ULLAS P V VENUGOPALAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAPARAMBIL, 
EDAVETTY, 
KARIKODE, 

EDAVETTY, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

60 07/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED SAIDUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

07/
KOMBANAPARAMBIL, 

CHANTHAKUNNU, 
THODUPUZHA, 

THODUPUZHA P O, 
685584, 

THODUPUZHA

  

61 07/01/2026 MANJU SANTHOSH SANTHOSH (HSBN) 03/100 PADIKKUZHA, 
KODIKULAM, 
KODIKULAM, 

KODIKULAM P O, 
685582, 

THODUPUZHA

  

62 07/01/2026 ASHITA A T THOMAS A V (HSBN) ANATHARACKAL 
HOUSE, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

63 07/01/2026 VARGHESE MOLLY (WIFE) 04/56E, 
VADAKKEDATHTHU, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

64 07/01/2026 MOLLY  VARGHESE (HSBN) 04/56E 
VADAKKEDATHTHU, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

65 07/01/2026 JOBI John John Joseph (FTHR) KUNNEL, Vazhithala, 
Purappuzha, Vazhithala, 

685583, Thodupuzha

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

66 07/01/2026 JIA ASHNA THOMAS THOMAS A V (FTHR) ANATHARAKKAL, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

67 07/01/2026 AJEESH  VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) 04/56E 
VADAKKEDATHU, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

68 07/01/2026 GEO PAULOSE PAULOSE C E (FTHR) CHITTETHU HOUSE, 
MULLARINGADU P 
O,MULLARINGADU, 

VANNAPURAM, 
MULLARINGADU, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

69 07/01/2026 ANANDAN P S SURESH  KUMAR P R 
(FTHR)

POTTANANICKAL, 
THATTAKUZHA, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
THATTAKUZHA, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

70 07/01/2026 REENA SREEKUMAR (HSBN) RAJASADANAM, 
ARIKUZHA, 

MANAKKAD, 
ARIKUZHA P O, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

71 07/01/2026 AYSHA M SHAJI SHAJI M B (FTHR) MANGATTU, 
KUMBAMKALLU, 

KARIKKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

72 07/01/2026 Decruse Mathew  Mary Decruse  (WIFE) Veluthaduthparambil H,, 
Ezhalloor, 

Kumaramangalam, 
Ezhalloor, 685605, 

Thodupuzha

  

73 07/01/2026 RANJINI A G RATHEESH (HSBN) PARACHALIL, 
PUTHUPERIYARAM, 

MANAKKAD, 
PUTHUPERIYARAM, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

74 07/01/2026 R SREEKUMAR RAJAPPAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

RAJASADANAM, 
ARIKUZHA, 

MANAKKAD, 
ARIKUZHA P O, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

75 07/01/2026 ASHEREF K E EBRAHIM (FTHR) KAVATTU, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

76 07/01/2026 ALBIN ALAPPATTU BINU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

16/415 ALAPPATTU, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

UDUMBANNOOR P 
O, 685595, 

THODUPUZHA

  

77 07/01/2026 ASHTAMI S NAIR R SREEKUMAR 
(FTHR)

RAJASADANAM, 
ARIKUZHA, 

MANAKKAD, 
ARIKUZHA P O, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

78 07/01/2026 JOHNSON 
SEBASTIAN 

OMANA (OTHR) 275/
MANIYAMPRAYIL, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

79 07/01/2026 NISHAMOL K R  SURESH KUMAR N 
(HSBN)

145/A ,  
KULATHANANICKAL, 

MANAKKAD, 
THODUPUZHA, 

MANAKKAD, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

80 07/01/2026 JINY JOHNY SIBI SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

BHAGAVATHIKUNNEL, 
PUTHUPERIYARAM 
P O ANGAMVETTI, 

MANAKKAD, 
PUTHUPERIYARAM, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

81 07/01/2026 anees johnson omana (OTHR) 275/maniyamprayil, 
udumbannoor, 
udumbannoor, 

udumbannoor, 685595, 
thodupuzha

  

82 07/01/2026 ALPHONSA 
VARGHESE

ANU (HSBN) 11/46, INCHIYANI, 
ALACODE, 

KALAYANTHNAI, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

83 07/01/2026 DANI JAISON JAISON VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

16/ 261 A  ALACKAL, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

84 07/01/2026 JIBIN JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 10/365- B VAZHAYIL, 
CHEENIKUZHI, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
CHEENIKUZHI, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

85 07/01/2026 IBRAHIM BADUSHA NOUSHAD K E (FTHR) 19/446 
KALLUMPURATH, 

VALIYAJARAM, 
KARIKKODE, 

EDAVETTY, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

86 07/01/2026 VALSAMMA JOSE MATHEW 
(HSBN)

298 D 
AIKKARAKUNNEL, 

MAILACOMBU, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

87 07/01/2026 MARTIN BABU BABU CHACKO 
(FTHR)

VIZHALIL 
THEKKETHIL, 

PERUMPILLICHIRA P 
O, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

88 07/01/2026 BIJU M J JOHN MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MEKKATTIL, 
AMAYAPRA, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
AMAYAPRA, 685595, 

THODUPUZHA

  

89 07/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAKKEER 

SHAKKEER V A 
(FTHR)

281 VETTIPLACKAL, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

90 07/01/2026 JISNA S BABU V J (HSBN) VATTAKUNNEL, 
METHOTTY, 

KOOVAKANDAM, 
KOOVAKANDAM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

91 07/01/2026 SHALI T P BIJU M J (HSBN) MEKKATTIL, 
AMAYAPRA, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
AMAYAPRA, 685595, 

THODUPUZHA

  

92 07/01/2026 ABIJITH SHAJI Shaji Mathew (FTHR) 12/230 B 
Kochupurackal, 

Kalayanthani P O 
Inchiyani, Alakkode, 

Kalayanthani, 685588, 
Thodupuzha

  

93 07/01/2026 NOUSHAD SAIDUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

46A 
KUNNUMPURATH, 

AMAYAPRA, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

94 07/01/2026 SIJIMOL SIMON SIMON (FTHR) KUNNATH, KOLANI, 
THODUPUZHA, 
KOLANI, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

95 07/01/2026 JOSE MATHEW VALSAMMA (WIFE) 298 D 
AIKKARAKUNNEL, 

MAILACOMBU, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 

MAILACOMBU, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

96 07/01/2026 Ulahannan Paily Ulahannan (FTHR) 02/95 Edappattu House, 
East Kaloor P O, 

Kumaramangalam, East 
Kaloor P O, 685608, 

Thodupuzha

  

97 07/01/2026 ARSHAD A K KAREEM A I (FTHR) ASSARIPARAMBIL, 
PAZHATARI, 

MUTHALAKODAM, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

98 07/01/2026 AMBILI SASI SANTHOSH 
SREEDHARAN 

(HSBN)

Kaniyath, 
muthalakodam, 
Thodupuzha, 

muthalakodam, 685605, 
Thodupuzha

  

99 07/01/2026 K E ANEES EBRAYEE K H (FTHR) 12/474 
KUTTIYANICKAL, 

KALIYAR, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

KALIYAR P O, 
685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

100 07/01/2026 MUBEENA MAHIN MAHINKUTTY K H 
(FTHR)

KUPPOOTH HOUSE, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY P O, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

101 07/01/2026 MUNEER T 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED T M 
(FTHR)

THANELIL, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

102 07/01/2026 NASEEMA NOUSHAD (HSBN) 46A 
KUMMUMPURATH, 

AMAYAPRA, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

103 07/01/2026 Thresiamma Paily Ulahannan Paily (HSBN) 02/195  Edappattu 
House, East Kaloor P O, 
Kumaramangalam, East 

Kaloor P O, 685582, 
Thodupuzha

  

104 07/01/2026 YAMUNA K R REJIMON K A (FTHR) 213,KATHAKUNNEL, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

MANAKKAD, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

105 07/01/2026 NOORA T 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED T M 
(FTHR)

THANELIL, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

106 07/01/2026 AMEENA M THAYYOOB T S 
(HSBN)

18/342 THANNICKAL, 
KUMBAMKALLU, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P  O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

107 07/01/2026 NABEESATH SIDHIK SIDHIK (HSBN) PURATHEKKATTU, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

108 07/01/2026 R Akhil Shankar P N  Reghunath (FTHR) 33/158, Poovasseril, 
Manakkadu, 
Thodupuzha, 

Manakkadu, 685608, 
Thodupuzha

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

109 07/01/2026 MEENU SURENDRAN SANDHEEP V S 
(HSBN)

07/235, 
VELICKAKATHU, 
PAZHOOKKARA, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

110 07/01/2026 AJINA SADHIK SHUHAIB SALIM 
(HSBN)

396 
KANJIRATHINKAL, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

111 07/01/2026 ANLEY SUNIL JASMIN SUNIL 
(MTHR)

13/10VELLAMKUNNEL, 
Thodupuzha, Manakkad, 

Vazhithala, 685583, 
Thodupuzha

  

112 07/01/2026 SAKKEER M P PAREETH (FTHR) 39J,MANGAMPARAYIL, 
KUMBAMKALLU, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

113 07/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA K S  SALIM (FTHR) 396 
KANJIRATHINKAL, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

114 07/01/2026 JOSEPH    K JOHN JOHN (FTHR) KODATHARA, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

KARIMAMNNOOR, 
685581, 

THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

115 07/01/2026 PAUL GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) VETTIKKATTIL, 
KOLANI, 

THODUPUZHA, 
KOLANI, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

116 07/01/2026 Niswana Thajudheen Thajudheen  K M 
(FTHR)

5/107,Kandarmadathil, 
Vengalloor, 
Thodupuzha, 

Thodupuzha, 685584, 
Thodupuzha

  

117 07/01/2026 Sandra Anna Giji Giji T G (FTHR) Tharamuttathu 13/226, 
Alakkode, Alakkode, 

Kalayanthani, 685585, 
Thodupuzha

  

118 07/01/2026 Shahana Yoosaf Noufal K (HSBN) Kavanaparambil, 
Thodupuzha, 
Thodupuzha, 

Vengalloor, 685608, 
Thodupuzha

  

119 07/01/2026 Najeeb K E Bushara M H (WIFE) Kavanaparambil, 
Vengalloor, 
Thodupuzha, 

Vengalloor, 685608, 
Thodupuzha

  

120 07/01/2026 Biyathu Moil (FTHR) 12/68, Thacharackal, 
Vannappuram, 

Vannappuram, Kaliyar, 
685607, Thodupuzha

  

121 07/01/2026 Derk Mathew Decruse  Decruse Mathew  
(FTHR)

Veluthaduthparambil H, 
Ezhalloor, 

Kumaramangalam, 
Ezhalloor, 685605, 

Thodupuzha

  

122 07/01/2026 Angeleena Roy Roy Joseph (FTHR) 126, Kaliyar, 
Vannapuram, Kaliyar, 
685607, Thodupuzha

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

123 07/01/2026 Mary Decruse  Decruse Mathew  
(HSBN)

Veluthaduthparambil H, 
Ezhalloor, 

Kumaramangalam, 
Ezhalloor, 685605, 

Thodupuzha

  

124 07/01/2026 AJAS K S SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) KUMBAMKALLIL, 
KARIKKODE, 
KARIKKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


